Total (Rs) 958500 904970 

Grand Total (Rs) 1863470 

Year Cost (@ 5% per year inflation adjustment) 

1st Year 1863470/- 

2nd Year 950219/- 

3rd Year 997729/- 

4th Year 1047616/- 

5th Year 1099997/- 

Total 59,59,031/- 

Total EMP Cost: Rs. 59,59,031/- (Rs. Fifty-Nine Lakhs Fifty-Nine Thousand Thirty-One 

Rupees Only) for the period of 5 years 

4. Details of quarry within 500m radius from the applied area: 

a. Existing Quarries 

S. 

No 

Name of the lessee/ 

Permit Holder 
Village & Taluk S.F. No Extent Lease Period 

-Nil- 

b. Proposed Quarries